
 

EMIRATES ITALIAN OPEN SHOTGUN  

GREEN CUP  
Double Trap – Trap - Skeet 

12/21 May 2017 
Umbriaverde Shooting Complex , Todi, ITALY 

PROGRAM 

Date Day Details 

10 May Wednesday Arrival 
11 May Thursday Open Training Trap- Skeet - Double Trap 

12 May Friday Official Training Skeet & Double Trap - Open Training Trap 

13 May Saturday Competition Emirates Green Cup Skeet W 75 Targets 
Competition Emirates Green Cup Skeet M 50 Targets 
ISSF Final Skeet W 
Competition Emirates Green Cup D.T M&W 150 Targets 
ISSF Final Double Trap M 
Open Training Trap 

14 May Sunday Competition Emirates Green Cup Skeet M 75 Targets 
ISSF Final Skeet Men 
Competition Emirates Umbria Cup D.T M&W 150 Targets 
ISSF Final Double Trap M 
Open Training Trap 
POOL PARTY 

15 May Monday Open Training Trap & D.Trap 

16 May Tuesday Official Training Trap 
Open Training D.Trap 

17 May Wednesday Competition Emirates Green Cup Trap 75 Target M&W 
ISSF Final Trap W 
Open Training D.Trap 

18 May Thursday Competition Emirates Green Cup Trap 50 Target M 
ISSF Final Trap M 
Open Training D.Trap 

19 May Friday Open Training Trap 
20 May Saturday Competition Emirates Umbria Cup TRAP Day One 50 Target  

21 May Sunday Competition Emirates Umbria Cup TRAP Day Two 50 Target  
Umbria Cup Final M&W 

22 May Monday Open Training Skeet,Trap & Double Trap 
Departure 

 


